
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8117 T.C. PLAYERS

Periode: 2021 Voorjaar Tennis

MEISJES U15
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Categorie : 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Volgnr
2104453
2050599
2050600
2156760
2078188
2056070
2104500

Lidnr
Arys Felien
Asselman Amber
Asselman Jitte
De Boitselier Ianthe
De Roose Camille
De Troyer Esther
Van den Eeckhoudt Zoë

Naam
5 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
18/07/2006
07/02/2007
21/01/2009
06/09/2009
20/01/2009
04/07/2007
26/11/2008

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Jeugd 0298246 Vanderkimpen Laurens

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 478 46 26 33
laurens_vanderkimpen@hotmail.com

Afdeling


